



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 3111 of 2024**

Shyam Lal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue And 21 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Kashi Nath Shukla, Sneh Ranjan Shukla

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashutosh Kumar Pandey, C.S.C.

---

**Court No. - 55**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

List this matter on 11.3.2026.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**February 24, 2026**

PS\*